
 22. Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$294.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Limited $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 7 $113.00 = $791.00 +Added $ $575 =Total Payback $1,366.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $273.20 4th: $136.60 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Box score Monies
1 Shiney Knickers Laural Nelson Laural Nelson 70.0 73.5 143.5 $546.40
2 Shoot To Thrill Ron Zumbro Ron Zumbro 72.0 71.50 143.5 $409.80
3 Little Yellow Vett Allyson Tapie Allyson Tapie 70.5 72.0 142.5 $273.20
4 Silly Lil Remedy Shannon Broome 71.0 71.0 142.0 $136.60
5 Dry San Pepper Carissa Bieroth Casey Bieroth 69.0 71.00 140.0
6 My Two Eyed Hobby Jim Bessey Jim Bessey 66.50  66.0 132.5
7 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood Kathleen Wood 0.0 70.0 70.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Limited

$546.40 $409.80

HORSE RIDER



 23. $5,000 Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$293.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

$5,000 Non Pro Limited $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 5 $113.00 = $565.00 +Added $ $450 =Total Payback $1,015.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Box score Monies
1 Shiney Knickers Laural Nelson Laural Nelson 70.0 73.5 143.5 $609.00
2 Tom  Olena Tim Alward Tim Alward 71.5 71 142.5 $406.00
3 Sail N Rein or Shine Judy Moody Judy Moody 71.0 71.0 142.0
4 Dry San Pepper Carissa Bieroth Casey Bieroth 69.0 71.0 140.0
5 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood Kathleen Wood 0.0 70.0 70.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19 0.0
20 0.0
21 0.0
22
23
24
25

OWNER

$5,000 Non Pro Limited

$609.00 $406.00

HORSE RIDER



 24. $1,000 Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$293.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

$1,000 Non Pro Limited $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 10 $113.00 = $1,130.00 +Added $ $450 =Total Payback $1,580.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $316.00 4th: $237.00 5th: $158.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Box score Monies
1 Shootn Starlight Erin Ellison Erin Ellison 70 73 143.0 $474.00
2 Tommy Olena Tim Alward Tim Alward 71.5 71 142.5 $395.00
3 Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynne Cafferty 68.5 73 141.5 $316.00
4 Smartest Hotshot Erin Ellison Erin Ellison 68 73 141.0 $237.00
5 Smokdakitty Bill Cafferty Bill Cafferty 68.5 71 139.5 $158.00
6 Peach of a Whiz Gail Manoukian Gail Manoukian 70 69 139.0
7 Frecklesonmyrooster Susan Osterburg John Palleria 68.5 70 138.5
8 Chics Millennium Carol Hulme Carol Hulme 68 70 138
9 Mr Smoke Nic Gianna Martin Gail Kolbe 64.5 71 135.5

10 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood Kathleen Wood 0 70 70.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

$1,000 Non Pro Limited

$474.00 $395.00

HORSE RIDER



 1. OPEN Derby

Class

Total EF $618.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Open DERBY $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30.00 $20.00 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 16 X EF $3,136.00 +Added $ $2,500 =Total Payback $5,636.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $1,014.48 4th: $676.32 5th: $507.24 6th: $394.52

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Sarahs Super Smooth Brady Weaver Brady Weaver 72 72.5 75 219.5 $1,690.80
2 Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 73 73 71.5 217.5 $1,352.64
3 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt Darrel Norcutt 72 72 73 217 $1,014.48
4 Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon 72.5 71.5 71 215 $676.32
5 Starburst Jon Roeser Diane Athey 72 70 72 214 $507.24
6 Very Smart Valentine Ryan Thomas J Pearson TTEE JWP 73 74 66 213 $394.52
7 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 69 70 73 212
8 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey 70 70.5 71 211.5
9 JJ Cat O Lena Aaron Brookshire Allyson Tapie 69 69 72.5 210.5

10 CD Sparkin Teddy Robinson Vicki Jump 71 72.5 66 209.5
11 Smart Kinda Cat Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 71 67.5 70 208.5
12 Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek 69 71 68 208
13 SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney /Jasmine Koberstein 69 69 69.5 207.5
14 Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle 65 71.5 70 206.5
15 Tulare Dawn Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 64 71.5 70 205.5
16 Irish Playboy Dunit Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 66 69 70 205
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23
24
25

Open DERBY

RIDER OWNER

$280.00

$1,690.80 $1,352.64

HORSE



 2.Intermediate Open Derby

Class Tota  $30.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Intermediate Open Derby $12.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10 $0 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 16 $0.00 = $896.00 +Added $ $700 =Total Payback $1,596.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $287.28 4th: $191.52 5th: $143.64 6th: $111.72

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Sarahs Super Smooth Brady Weaver Brady Weaver 72 72.5 75 219.5 $478.80
2 Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 73 73 71.5 217.5 $383.04
3 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt 72 72 73 217 $287.28
4 Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon 72.5 71.5 71 215 $191.52
5 Starburst Jon Roeser Diane Athey 72 70 72 214 $143.64
6 Very Smart Valentine Ryan Thomas J Pearson TTEE JWP 73 74 66 213 $111.72
7 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 69 70 73 212
8 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey 70 70.5 71 211.5
9 JJ Cat O Lena Aaron Brookshire Allyson Tapie 69 69 72.5 210.5

10 CD Sparkin Teddy Robinson Vicki Jump 71 72.5 66 209.5
11 Smart Kinda Cat Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 71 67.5 70 208.5
12 Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek 69 71 68 208
13 SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney /Jasmine Koberstein 69 69 69.5 207.5
14 Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle 65 71.5 70 206.5
15 Tulare Dawn Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 64 71.5 70 205.5
16 Irish Playboy Dunit Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 66 69 70 205
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Intermediate Open Derby

$478.80 $383.04

HORSE RIDER



 2. Limited Open Derby

Class Total EF OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Limited Open Derby $30.00 $12.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10 $0 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 6 x $0.00 = $448.00 +Added $ $600 =Total Payback $1,048.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $209.60 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon 72.5 71.5 71 215.0 $524.00
2 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 69 70 73 212.0 $314.40
3 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey 70 70.5 71 211.5 $209.60
4 Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek 69 71 68 208.0
5 SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney /Jasmine Koberstein 69 69 69.5 207.5
6 Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle 65 71.5 70 206.5
7

OWNER

Limited Open Derby

$524.00 $314.40

HORSE RIDER



 4. Level 1 Limted Open Derby

Class Tota  $618.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Level 1 Limited Open Derby $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 4 x $280.00 = $1,120.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $1,620.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 69 70 73 212.0 $972.00
2 Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle 65 71.5 70 206.5 $648.00
3 Dualins Dry Doc Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek 61 69.5 65 195.5
4 Dual A Chic Thomas Clover Thomas Clover 64 0 66 130.0
5
6
7

OWNER

Level 1 Limited Open Derby

$972.00 $648.00

HORSE RIDER



 5. $5,000 Novice Horse Derby

Class To
ta

l E
F

$618.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

$5,000 Novice Horse Derby $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 7 x $280.00 = $1,960.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $2,460.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $492.00 4th: $246.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt Darrell Norcutt 72 72 73 217 $984.00
2 Starburst Jon Roeser Diane Athey 72 70 72 214.0 $738.00
3 Very Smart Valentine Ryan Thomas J Pearson TTEE JWP 73 74 66 213 $492.00
4 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 69 70 73 212 $246.00
5 Smart Kinda Cat Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 71 67.5 70 208.5
6 Irish Playboy Dunit Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 66 69 70 205
7 Starlight Cat Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 66 69.5 69 204.5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

$5,000 Novice Horse Derby

$984.00 $738.00

HORSE RIDER



 6. Non Pro Derby

Class Total $598.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Derby $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 8 x $280.00 = $1,456.00 +Added $ $1,700 =Total Payback $3,156.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $631.20 4th: $315.60 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukelman 69 69.5 73 211.5 $1,262.40
2 Dualon Chic Kathryn Schaefer 70 71 70 211 $946.80
3 A Rumor Has IT Amelia Wakley 70 67.5 73 210.5 $631.20
4 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers 72 69 66.5 207.5 $315.60
5 Holy Cow Moly Debbi Sanguinetti 69 70 65 204
6 Very Slic 45 Bret Paulick Bret & Amie Paulick 67 71.5 65 203.5
7 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 66 65.5 61 192.5
8 Rockin Coolhand Luke Ellie  Willoughby 60 67.5 63 190.5
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0

OWNER

Non Pro Derby

$1,262.40 $946.80

HORSE RIDER



 7. Novice Non Pro Derby

Class Tota  $30.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

Ju
dg

es

VI
DE

O

AD
D 

Ba
ck

Novice Non Pro Derby $12.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 7 X EF $560.00 +Added $ $600

Total 
Purse $1,160.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $232.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

number HERD Rein Cow TOTAL Monies
1 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukelman 69 69.5 73 211.5 $464.00
2 Dualon Chic Kathryn Schaefer 70 71 70 211.0 $348.00
3 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley 70 67.5 73 210.5 $232.00
4 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers 72 69.0 66.5 207.5 $116.00
5 Very Slic 45 Bret Paulick Bret & Amie Paulick 67 71.5 65 203.5
6 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 66 65.5 61 192.5
7 Rockin Coolhand Luke Ellie  Willoughby 60 67.5 63 190.5
8

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

$0.00

$464.00 $348.00

dr
aw

HORSE RIDER & Back # OWNER



 8. Intermediate Non Pro Derby

Class Total $30.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

Ju
dg

es

VI
DE

O

AD
D 

Ba
ck

Intermediate Non Pro Derby $12.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00

# of 
Entries: 8 X EF $224.00 +Added $ $400

Total 
Purse $624.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

number HERD Rein Cow TOTAL Monies
1 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukelman 69 69.5 73 211.5 $249.60
2 Dualon Chic Kathryn Schaefer 70 71 70 211 $187.20
3 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley 70 67.5 73 210.5 $124.80
4 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers 72 69 66.5 207.5 $62.40
5 Holy Cow Moly Debbi Sanguinetti 69 70 65 204
6 Very Slic 45 Bret Paulick Bret & Amie Paulick 67 71.5 65 203.5
7 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 66 65.5 61 192.5
8 Rockin Coolhand Luke Ellie  Willoughby 60 67.5 63 190.5
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

$0.00
$249.60 $187.20

dr
aw

HORSE RIDER & Back # OWNER



 9. Amateur Derby

Class Tota  $598.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

Ju
dg

es

VI
DE

O

AD
D 

Ba
ck

Amateur Derby $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30.00 $20.00 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 4 X EF $1,120.00 +Added $ $400

Total 
Purse $1,520.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

HERD Rein Cow TOTAL Monies
1 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley 70 67.5 73 210.5 $912.00
2 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers Pam Myers 72 69 66.5 207.5 $608.00
3 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 70 67.5 64 201.5
4 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 66 65.5 61 192.5
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

$280.00

$912.00 $608.00

HORSE RIDER OWNER



 10. Non Pro Limited Derby

Class Tota  $598.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Limited DERBY $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $30.00 $20.00 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 4 X EF $1,120.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,520.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 CD Quick Cat Erin Ellison Erin Ellison 64 66 72.5 202.5 $912.00
2 JJ Cat O Lena Allyson Tapie Allyson Tapie 63 66.5 71 200.5 $608.00
3 Salute Major Boons Tom Hulme Tom Hulme 60 68 71.5 199.5 $0.00
4 Justalittlefrosting Amy Wright Amy Wright 61 61 0 122 $0.00
5 $0.00
6
7
8
9

10
11
12 4
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

RIDER OWNER

Non Pro Limited DERBY

$280.00
$912.00 $608.00

HORSE



 11. Open Bridle

Class Total $406.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Open Bridle $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 10 $180.00 = $1,800.00 +Added $ $1,700 =Total Payback $3,500.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $700.00 4th: $525.00 5th: $350.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Cow score Monies
1 Chics Smart Lena Jason Gay Wayne Naplin 74 75 149.0 $1,050.00
2 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 72 73.5 146 $875.00
3 Colenas Just Boonin Darrell Norcutt Julie Lingenfelter 72 72 144 $700.00
4 Foxy Little Remedy Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 71 72.5 144 $525.00
5 Shootn Starlight Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 70.5 72 143 $350.00
6 Instant Lilstarlight Becky Hurst Rob & Lori Flori 70 72 142.0
7 Roosters Rozalena Dan Roeser Ruch Creek Ranch LLC 72 70 142.0
8 Very Smart Cowhorse Aaron Brookshire Aaron Brookshire 70 70 140.0
9 PG Dry Jezzabelle Callee Miller Reagan Vaughan 72 66 138.0

10 Nic It In the Gun Dan Roeser Linda Diehl 69.5 66 136
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Open Bridle

$1,050.00 $875.00

HORSE RIDER



 12. Limited Open Bridle

Class Total E $405.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Limited Open Bridle $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 0 $180.00 = $0.00 +Added $ $450 =Total Payback $450.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $90.00 4th: $45.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

NCHA# Rein Cow score Monies
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Limited Open Bridle

$180.00 $135.00

HORSE RIDER



 13. Non Pro Bridle

Class To
ta

l E
F

$366.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Bridle $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $160.00
# of 
Entries: 12 $160.00 = $1,920.00 +Added $ $1,000 =Total Payback $2,920.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $584.00 4th: $438.00 5th: $292.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Cow score Monies
1 1 Smooth As Tamulena Wendi Lund 72 75 147 $876.00
2 2 Dunitwithmysliderson Debbie Otley 72 72.5 144.5 $730.00
3 3 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura Kiracofe 71 72 143 $584.00
4 4 Im No Plain Remedy Gary Schenck 69 72.5 141.5 $438.00
5 5 Skeets Smart Peppy Harry DeHaan 69.5 71.5 141 $292.00
6 6 Belle Dunn It Monte Lindsey Cleghorn 68.5 67.5 136.0
7 7 Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith 69.5 66 135.5
8 8 Colenas Just Boonin Julie Lingenfelter 69 66 135.0
9 9 Master Slic Smoke Bret Paulick Bret & Amie Paulick 69.5 64 133.5

10 10 Roany Red Kim Dalton 68 63 131.0
11 11 Heza Whiz kid Ellie Willoughby 71 0 71.0
12 12 Smart N Tuckered Out Jerry Beukelman 70 0 70
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Bridle

$876.00 $730.00

HORSE RIDER



 14. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

Class To
ta

l E
F

$293.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

 Intermediate Non Pro Bridle $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 9 $113.00 = $1,017.00 +Added $ $450 =Total Payback $1,467.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $293.40 4th: $146.70 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

NCHA# Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smooth As Tamulena Wendi Lund 72.0 75.0 147 $586.80
2 Dunitwithmysliderson Debbie Otley 72 72.5 144.5 $440.10
3 Pepto Double Time Carolyn Meador 71.5 72.0 143.5 $293.40
4 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura Kiracofe 71.0 72.0 143 $146.70
5 Im No Plain Remedy Gary Schenck 69 72.5 141.5
6 Belle Dunn It Monte Lindsey Cleghorn 68.5 67.5 136
7 Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith same 69.5 66.0 135.5
8 Colenas Just Boonin Julie Lingenfelter 69.0 66.0 135
9 Heza Whiz kid Ellie Willoughby 71 0 71

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

 Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

$586.80 $440.10

HORSE RIDER



 15. Novice Non Pro Bridle

Class To
ta

l E
F

$293.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Novice Non Pro Bridle $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 8 $113.00 = $904.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,304.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $260.80 4th: $130.40 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Cow score Monies
1 Pepto Double Time Carolyn Meador 71.5 72 143.5 $521.60
2 Nics Diamond Corina Curtis 71.5 71 142.5 $391.20
3 Payin Sun Tuff Taren Hays Ryan or Taren Hays 68.5 73 141.5 $260.80
4 Belle Dunn It Monte Lindsey Cleghorn 68.5 67.5 136.0 $130.40
5 Roany Red Kim Dalton 68 63 131
6 Purrin Matt Marvel 63.5 60 123.5
7 Heza Whiz kid Ellie Willoughby 71 0 71.0
8 Mizzen Starbuck Katherine DeHaan 71 0 71.0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Novice Non Pro Bridle

$521.60 $391.20

HORSE RIDER



 16. Open Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$406.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Open Hackamore $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 4 $180.00 = $720.00 +Added $ $1,200 =Total Payback $1,920.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 JJ Cat O Lena Aaron Brookshire Allyson Tapie 70.5 71 141.5 $1,152.00
2 Miss Kitty Prom Trevor Fuhriman Milt Oman 69 71.5 140.5 $384.00
3 Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci 70.5 70 140.5 $384.00
4 Cool Response Dan Roeser Sheila Combs 66 70 136
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Open Hackamore

$1,152.00 $768.00

HORSE RIDER



 17. Limited Open Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$405.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

JU
DG

ES

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Limited Open Hackamore $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 1 $180.00 = $180.00 +Added $ $350 =Total Payback $530.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Miss Kitty Prom Trevor Fuhriman Milt Oman 69.0 71.50 140.5 $530.00
2 0 $0.00
3 0
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Limited Open Hackamore

$530.00 $0.00

HORSE RIDER



 18. Non Pro Hackamore

Class To
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$356.00 OF
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CE
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Non Pro Hackamore $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $150.00
# of 
Entries: 4 $150.00 = $600.00 +Added $ $600 =Total Payback $1,200.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smokin Twin Guns Angela Vogt 71.5 72.5 144 $720.00
2 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley 71.5 72 143.5 $480.00
3 Very Slic 45 Bret Paulick Bret & Amie Paulick 71 71 142
4 LB Fancy Cat Harry DeHaan 64 70 134
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Hackamore

$720.00 $480.00

HORSE RIDER



 19. Open Two Rein
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Open Two Rein $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 7 $180.00 = $1,260.00 +Added $ $1,000 =Total Payback $2,260.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $452.00 4th: $226.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Over a Barrel Darrel Norcutt Darrel Norcutt 73.0 75.0 148.0 $904.00
2 TJ Dual Mate Brady Weaver Gary & Kathy Ewell 74.0 73.0 147.0 $678.00
3 Very Smart  Lena Jon Roeser Diane Athey 72.5 69.0 141.5 $452.00
4 Blue by the Judge Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 70.5 70.0 140.5 $226.00
5 Dual Like Hail Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch 71.5 67.0 138.5
6 Instant Lilstarlight Becky Hurst Rob & Lori Flori 72.0 66.0 138.0
7 Peptos Wildflower Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek 69.0 66.0 135.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0

OWNER

Open Two Rein

$904.00 $678.00

HORSE RIDER



 20. Non Pro Two Rein
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Non Pro Two Rein $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $150.00
# of 
Entries: 1 $150.00 = $150.00 +Added $ $800 =Total Payback $950.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smart N Tuckered Out Jerry Beukelman 71.0 71.0 142.0 $950.00
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Two Rein

$950.00 $0.00

HORSE RIDER



 21. Youth Bridle
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Youth Bridle $50.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $75.00
# of 
Entries: 0 $75.00 = $0.00 +Added $ $75 =Total Payback $75.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $15.00 4th: $7.50 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Herd Rein Cow score
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Youth Bridle

$30.00 $22.50

HORSE RIDER



 25. Futurity Jackpot class

Class Total EF $380.00 OF
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Fut Jackpot $80.00 $160.00 $20.00 $120.00
# of 
Entries: 7 X EF $120.00 = $840.00 +Added $ N/A =Total Payback $840.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $168.00 4th: $84.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd rein cow total Monies
1 Boons Stylin Chic Aaron Brookshire Larry Day 69 70.5 71 210.5 $336.00
2 Little Metallica Charles Stevens Erin Ellison 71 69 70 210 $252.00
3 Ima Tuff Response Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 69 72 67 208 $168.00
4 That Sly Pearl Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 71 70.5 64 205.5 $42.00
5 Mr Metallic Freckles Gary Stark Gary Stark 68 68.5 69 205.5 $42.00
6 Respond Like Remedy Clay Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 70 67.5 60 197.5
7 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Natall Melo 60 63.5 scr 123.5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

OWNER

Fut Jackpot

$336.00 $252.00

HORSE RIDER
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